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Bless Israel (26:00)
Classical Conversations (2:00)
Christian Voices for Israel (2:00)
The Dacus Report (26:00) Program Date Topic Length
Grand Old Gospel Hour (28:00)
Grand Old Gospel Minute (1:00) 3/1/22 Tues Missing Ring-I 2:00
Groundwork (25:00) 3/2/22 Wed Missing Ring-II 2:00
Holy Land Moments (2:00) 3/3/22 Thu Chasing Your Child Away 2:00
Holy Land Moments (1:00) 3/4/22 Fri Successful People Forget 2:00
Homecoming Radio (30:00/60:00)

Israel Today (1:00) 3/7/22 Mon Eucharisteo 2:00
Intl. Gospel Hour: Are You Listening (1:00) 3/8/22 Tues Forward Faith 2:00
Kids Corner (25:00) 3/9/22 Wed Wandering Memories 2:00
Lamplighter Moments (2:00) 3/10/22 Thu A Frustrated Mom 2:00
Lamplighter Theatre (28:00) 3/11/22 Fri Lamplighter Theatre Drama: The White Gypsy Part-6 2:00
Legal Edge (:30/:60)

License to Parent Daily (:60) 3/14/22 Mon Why Did Jesus Curse The Fig Tree? 2:00
License to Parent Weekly (28:30) 3/15/22 Tues 50 Different Types Of Human Hormones 2:00
Retirement Reformation (1:00) 3/16/22 Wed A Message to Garcia 2:00
Speak The Word (2:00/13:00/26:00) 3/17/22 Thu Oncoming Forces 2:00
Today (2:00) 3/18/22 Fri Lamplighter Theatre Drama: Sir Knight Of The Splendid Way Part-1 2:00
What We Believe and Why (2:00/24:00)

3/21/22 Mon A Lesson About Trusting God, From A Band-Aid 2:00
3/22/22 Tues Struggling With Prayer Because Of A lack Of Exercise 2:00
3/23/22 Wed 22 Minutes With Your Parents vs. 10 Hours With The Media 2:00

Radio Representatives 3/24/22 Thu One Step At A Time 2:00
Westar Media Group, Inc. 3/25/22 Fri Lamplighter Theatre Drama: Sir Knight Of The Splendid Way Part-2 2:00
Distribution@westarmediagroup.com

3/28/22 Mon JessicaIin Wonderland 2:00
Technical Assistance 3/29/22 Tues An Exasperated Mother 2:00

Westar Media Group, Inc. 3/30/22 Wed The Saber-Tooth Tiger 2:00
Distribution@westarmediagroup.com 3/31/22 Thu Comedy Has Taken A Rather Dark Turn 2:00
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